
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	KARMA	KLOTH	2025-04-01	to	2025-04-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-04-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $132.25
2025-04-07 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	3/31	to	4/6 txn_QmH9LlQ -$0.39 $131.86
2025-04-11 Amazon txn_lZH5Aba -$20.12 $111.74
2025-04-18 Porkbun txn_NQHZllo -$20.06 $91.68
2025-04-21 STRIPE	TRANSFER txn_brH7QQa $14.23 $105.91
2025-04-22 STRIPE	TRANSFER txn_ZeH9qka $28.36 $134.27
2025-04-23 STRIPE	TRANSFER txn_mAHZPm6 $50.59 $184.86
2025-04-24 STRIPE	TRANSFER txn_XGH4xlW $35.26 $220.12
2025-04-28 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	4/21	to	4/27 txn_BZH0gl6 -$8.99 $211.13
2025-04-30 Donation	from	Ansh	Malhotra txn_yXHYPNy $10.00 $221.13

WITHDRAWN:	$49.56.	DEPOSITED:	$138.44. $221.13

Karma	Kloth	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Karma	Kloth's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


